Ordering Guide / Example
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
NLR narrow linear recessed
At only 2.25” wide, the NLR fits discreetly into many architectural
applications.  It is suitable for installations in NEMA type inverted T-bar
ceilings.
Series
NLR  = Std grid
NLRSG  = Slot grid
Size
24 = 2’ nominal
48 = 4’ nominal
72 = 6’ nominal
96 = 8’ nominal
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High+
CCT
Blank = Individual
BOR = Beginning of run
(for 2 unit tandem run)
EOR = End of run
(for 2 unit tandem run)
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
D = 0-10V dimming to 1% (standard)
EMB = BABA Compliant Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
DTD  = 0-10V Dim to Dark
LDH = Lutron EcoSystem Hi-lume digital 1% w/Fade to Black
MX1 or MX2 = 2-wire 120V or 277V 5% phase cut dimming
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed & for continuous run
ordering code